
CEI-CEN   Nature Endurance Welcome
Samorin  X-Bionic Equestor Sphere  SLOVAKIA

22.04.2016 24.04.2016-

Pres. Ground Jury : Fernando CARRILLO CERBIAN **** (ESP)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Burgi FEHLEISEN ** (AUT)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Jean-Marc LAMOLLE **** (BEL)

Dr.Khaled AL RAZAQI **** (OMA)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 5 CEI-J-YR* 80 Km
Foreign Judge : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

09:44:42
09:47:59
10:27:59

 30

02:02:59
14,640

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:17

KLEIN JULIA

AUSTRIA

TERCEIRA LARZAC
104KS57/39202 Grey  Female/

1  53Nr.
12:16:35
12:19:11
12:59:11

 60

01:51:12
16,190

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:36 00:05:48

14:00:04
  80

19,710

FINISH / KM

01:00:53

14:05:52

TOTAL

16,268 Km/h
04:55:04

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

14,640c.km/h 15,370 16,268

09:54:07
09:57:29
10:37:29

 30

02:12:29
13,590

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:22

SUPEKOVA MICHAELA

SLOVAKIA

DAHOMAN XI 14
/37348 Grey  Female/

2  54Nr.
12:31:37
12:35:31
13:15:31

 60

01:58:02
15,250

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:54 00:04:16

14:25:25
  80

17,170

FINISH / KM

01:09:54

14:29:41

TOTAL

14,980 Km/h
05:20:25

 + 00:25:21

2/3/0/0/0/0/2

13,590c.km/h 14,370 14,980

09:54:05
09:57:32
10:37:32

 30

02:12:32
13,580

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:27

SUPEKOVA LUCIA JUN.

SLOVAKIA

MERSUCH III 5 SK
/39933 Chestnut  Female/

 55Nr.
12:31:38
12:35:27
13:15:27

 60

01:57:55
15,270

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:49

  :  :
  80

17,150

FINISH / KM

01:09:58

TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

13,580c.km/h 14,370 14,980

Endurance Team Styria 
Timing Solutions

®

09.44.49printed : /26.04.2016Endurance-Software by Ing. H.Grinschgl  info@endurance-timing.info

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions


